Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK NU2217ETE¥

PR
TR

iR
e

HME R

FEAE Ffoy

P PR
NSK NU2217ETE /

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/d73fd251. html

152 58 P

LO
DAl
DBB1
DBB2
DC
DD1
DA2
DB1
DB2

R1
FW
EW
CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
LG

4500
94.0
94. 00000
98

104
110
141.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
2440
NU2217ET
85

150

36

2.0
2.0
100. 5
0.0
217000
279000
22200
28400
3800

1/min

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

1/min

T T
(BN
(/M)
(& K)
(/M)
(&)
(& K)
(&)
(&)
(FR)
(FR)
H

e

x =
=N

i
P

(/M)

(/M)

K A
B AT
AT
AT
iR


http://www.sozhou.com/p/d73fd251.html

FwW

!
R

DAZ
DBB1 DBBZ




